
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIONE DI CENTRO - CASINI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - COTOGNINI 8 2 0 0 1 0 6 1 1 0 10 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 67 

  2 - PIZZICHINI 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 91 

  3 - TACCONI IV 6 7 8 4 7 6 0 2 2 2 7 10 1 4 9 2 0 10 12 3 10 0 202 

  4 - PICCHIO GI 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 86 

  5 - BECCACECE  1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 86 

  6 - BALLESI PA 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 44 

  7 - ALBEZZANO  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BETTUCCI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - CAGNETTI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CALDARELLI 1 2 3 5 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 70 

 11 - CAMPOLUNGO 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 20 

 12 - CARLETTI L 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 14 

 13 - CARTECHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - COMPAGNUCC 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 41 

 15 - CRAIA SILV 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 

 16 - DINI CLAUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - D'INNOCENZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 18 - ELISEI ENR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - FORNELLO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 20 - GIGLI PAOL 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 32 

 21 - LUCHETTI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 22 - MANCINI IG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 19 

 23 - MARCELLI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - MARCHETTI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - MONACHESI  0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 2 0 30 

 26 - ORIOLI MAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 34 

 27 - PANTANETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIONE DI CENTRO - CASINI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 28 - PETETTA ST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 29 - PLACCO GAB 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 30 - PROFILI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 31 - RAMADU' MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 14 

 32 - RANIERI BE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 33 - RICOTTA LA 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 

 34 - SILENZI AL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 35 - SILVANI LU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 36 - SINI MARCO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 37 - STURA MATT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 38 - TARTARI SE 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 2 50 

 39 - TORRECCHIA 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 26 

 40 - VECCHI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 Totali 33 25 18 18 19 14 19 30 13 7 31 16 13 34 20 12 12 25 29 12 23 7 1.024 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIONE DI CENTRO - CASINI
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - COTOGNINI 0 2 8 0 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 

  2 - PIZZICHINI 0 1 2 5 0 5 0 1 0 3 1 5 0 6 6 13 17 1 6 0 0 0 91 

  3 - TACCONI IV 5 3 2 5 4 2 4 10 4 7 1 10 8 9 5 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 202 

  4 - PICCHIO GI 0 0 2 7 1 7 0 0 1 2 0 12 5 5 9 2 1 0 6 2 2 0 86 

  5 - BECCACECE  0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 20 25 23 0 0 0 0 0 86 

  6 - BALLESI PA 1 1 0 4 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 

  7 - ALBEZZANO  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - BETTUCCI A 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - CAGNETTI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - CALDARELLI 7 3 0 1 0 3 0 1 5 3 0 2 2 10 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 70 

 11 - CAMPOLUNGO 1 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

 12 - CARLETTI L 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 13 - CARTECHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - COMPAGNUCC 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 41 

 15 - CRAIA SILV 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 16 - DINI CLAUD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - D'INNOCENZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 18 - ELISEI ENR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - FORNELLO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 

 20 - GIGLI PAOL 4 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 32 

 21 - LUCHETTI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 

 22 - MANCINI IG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 19 

 23 - MARCELLI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - MARCHETTI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - MONACHESI  0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 30 

 26 - ORIOLI MAT 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 4 0 34 

 27 - PANTANETTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIONE DI CENTRO - CASINI
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 28 - PETETTA ST 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 29 - PLACCO GAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 30 - PROFILI AN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 31 - RAMADU' MA 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 32 - RANIERI BE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 33 - RICOTTA LA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 25 

 34 - SILENZI AL 0 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 35 - SILVANI LU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 36 - SINI MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 37 - STURA MATT 0 2 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 38 - TARTARI SE 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 14 0 50 

 39 - TORRECCHIA 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 26 

 40 - VECCHI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 10 

 Totali 23 24 16 37 24 39 11 15 17 19 7 35 30 46 49 51 54 5 20 38 34 0 1.024 
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